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[Softdrink]

D—OY&R Hot/lced

Oolong tea

d—>% Hot/lced

Corn tea

FLrova—2

Orange juice
JL—=7TI7N—YTa1-2
Grapefruit juice
WAZYa1—-2

Apple juice

1-3

Coke
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Ginger ale
BR&LELX—R Hot/lced/Soda
Homemade lemonade
BFY—4

Yuzu soda

Ry DY

Hot Yuzu

FHORY Y
Seasonal drinks
KRG w7 ICBBRLIIETV

*please ask the staff for details.

¥450
¥450
¥500
¥500
¥500
¥450
¥450
¥550
¥550
¥550

¥600

[Tea)

KEUT7ART 14— lIced

Cold brew tea

O/ YILIINIT4— Hot/lced
Royal milk tea

PvIV%—T4— Hot

Ginger tea

JIVARAT 1« — Hot

Rooibos tea
F—HAZvoTZvoF 14— Hot
Organic black tea

[Coffee]

J—k— Hot/Iced
Coffee

H715F Hot/lced

Cafe latte

Hh7F—/ Hot

Cappuccino

7L—/N1\—37F Hot/lced

Fr TR /A—=EIFvY/T—EUR
-Flavor latte:Caramel/Hazelnut/Almond

IRTLvY Hot

Espresso
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¥680

¥600

¥600

¥600

¥550

¥600

¥600

¥680

¥500



[Beer]

Craft beer SHIBUNAMA

= by |, B I AT/

Draft Beer Carlsberg
ST aHT
Shandygaff
hTZET
Cassis Beer
Ey—FL>Y
Bitter Orange
NF>z

Panaché
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-ALCOHOL-

¥800

¥680

¥730

¥730

¥730

¥730

[Sour&Shochu Cocktail)

BLEVYD—

Salt lemon sour

JL=77)IN—=vHI—

Grapefruit sour

YT —

Yuzu sour

J—OYI\A

Shochu with Oolong tea

d—2%NA
Shochu with Corn tea

KIZENA

Shochu with Black tea

[Highball]

NAR=IL
Whisky with soda

-7
NAER—=)L

Whisky with coke

%% o
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Whisky with soda

SLE—L
JIM BEAM

A
KAKU

SLE—L
JIM  BEAM
A

KAKU
SLE—L
JIM  BEAM

fa
KAKU

¥550

¥550

¥550

¥550

¥550

¥550

¥550

¥550

¥600

¥600

¥600

¥600

[Wine]
JZ2 H

Glass of White wine
JZ2 IR

Glass of Red wine
Ky hoay
Hot wine
YOUT R
Sangria Red

[Fruit wine)
M

Plum wine

[Shochu]
TR 2RSS
Shochu made from potato KUROKIRISHIMA

- i

Shochu made from wheat NIKAIDO

(Sake]

AHOBFRE 14

Sake of today Medium
JZ2
Small

[Cocktail]

VIPA

Cassis liqueur
FLyy/V=F/o—0Ov
-Orange/Soda/Oolong tea
E—F

Peach liqueur
FLyy/v—=4/o—0Ov
-Orange/Soda/Oolong tea
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¥680

¥680

¥600

¥600

¥600

¥850

¥600

¥600

¥600
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